W ooden Soft Feel Pencil Stealth Black

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOPHISTICATED AND SUSTAINABLE WOODEN PENCIL WITH A
TACTILE SOFTFEEL FINISH IN MATT BLACK. PRINT METHODS:

LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR:

NOT APPLICABLE

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Wood

0.006Kg

2000

13Kg

420x200x320mm

96091010

China



