Wooden Soft Feel Pencil Stealth Black



SOPHISTICATED AND SUSTAINABLE WOODEN PENCIL WITH A TACTILE SOFTFEEL FINISH IN MATT BLACK. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: NOT APPLICABLE

MATERIAL	Wood
UNIT WEIGHT	0.006Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	2000
CARTON WEIGHT	13Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	420x200x320mm
COMMODITY CODE	96091010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China